
Name Address Representative Email Phone Cell
Accident Fund Assigned Risk PO Box 40767 policy@afassignedrisk.com (866) 221-9640

Lansing, MI
Allstate See Greg

Arlington Roe Stephanie Collins
800-878-9891 Ext. 8594
scollins@arlingtonroe.com

Auto Owners Insurance Company PO Box 30315 Marni Stevens (800) 346-0346
(Bloomington & EIC) Lansing, MI 800-523-5846 Ext 58226

stevens.marni@aoins.com
Auto Owners Insurance Company PO Box 30315 Stephanie Moriarty (800) 346-0346
(LHA) Lansing, MI 573-239-9257

CNA April Barrett (877) 574-0540
248-350-6123
april.barrett@cna.com

Creative Underwriters autoquotes@creativeunderwriters.com
pandc@creativeunderwriters.com
correspondence@creativeunderwriters.com

EZLYnx Technical Support 350 Highland Drive Ste 150 support@ezlynx.com (877) 932-2382
Lewisville, TX

Foremost / Bristol West Steven D Farmer
616-956-2172
steven.farmer@foremost.com

Hall & Company 19660 10th Avenue NE Krista Whitford
Poulsbo, WA 360-626-2009

kwhitford@hallandcompany.com
IBI - Insurance Brokers of Indiana Inc. 400 Camby Court Lisa Pike (317) 888-2593

Greenwood, IN 317-888-2593 Ext. 129
lpike@goibi.com

Indiana Compensation Rating Bureau 5920 Castleway Drive West Jeff Hiland (317) 842-2800
Indianapolis, IN 317-842-2800

jhiland@icrb.net
Iroquois Group Jack Josway

317-519-5548
jjosway@iroquoisgroup.com

National Council on Compensation Insurance 901 Peninsula Corporate Circle (800) 622-4123
Boca Raton, FL

National General Insurance

Philadelphia Insurance Co Bill Goff
317-719-2271 Cell
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william.goff@phly.com
Progressive Insurance (ASI) Casey Shaffer

440-566-1077
casey_shaffer@progressive.com

Progressive Insurance Jami Young
463-202-3369
jami_young@progressive.com

Roush Insurance Services PO Box 1060 Dave Lehman (800) 752-8402
Noblesville, IN 800-878-9891 Ext 12

dave.lehman@roushins.com
RPS Ron Smedley

859-685-6202

Safeco Insurance Pam Dobbin
317-306-9176
pamela.dobbin@safeco.com

The Hartford Dominick Favata
315-801-6258
dominick.favata@thehartford.com

Travelers James Crenshaw
877-878-2468 Ext 6865

Travelers Assigned Risk PO Box 3556 arwc@travelers.com (800) 443-4404
Orlando, FL

Trexis (formerly Alfa Insurance Companies) 4037 Rural Plains Circle Andy Conley (877) 884-7466 317-809-3443
Suite:100 877-884-7466 Ext.2419
Franklin, TN andy.conley@trexis.com

Universal Property & Casualty John Goodman
(813) 708-3633
jdg1989@universalproperty.com

West Bend Mutual Insurance 1900 S 18th Ave Steven R Stromquist (800) 236-5010
West Bend, WI 262-335-7014

sstromquist@wbmi.com
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